13U Division | Boys Basketball

2009 National Championship

Registration and Practice Schedule

13U Division | Boys Basketball
Team
1 BREVARD LAKERS
2 WHEELING RAIDERS
3 AMES TIGERS
4 WEST VIRGINIA WILDCATS
5 SOUTH FLORIDA ALL STARS
6 WISCONSIN SCHOLARS
7 HOLLYWOOD BUCCANEERS
8 RAY ALLEN SELECT
9 MIDDLE GEORGIA BLAZE
10 PLAYGROUND ELITE
11 BGCNH BLAZERS
12 MILWAUKEE TITANS
13 RISING STARS 13U GOLD
14 DTA RUNNING REBELS
15 IL. WOLVERINES 13U
16 TEAM RICHMOND
17 IBA SELECT 2014
18 TEXAS SELECT 2014
19 CHICAGO SELECT
20 ARLINGTON ASTROS ELITE
21 ARIZONA STARS
22 SO CAL TIGERS

23 NOLAN RICHARDSON ARKANSAS MUSTANGS

24 ARC GORILLAS
25 ARKANSAS SAINT

26 NORTHEAST MISSISSIPPI BALLERZ

27 ARKANSAS HAWKS

28 NEW ORLEANS SELECT

29 NEW ORLEANS ELITE

30 MBA HOOPS ELITE

31 LOUISIANA FIRE ELITE

32 LOUISIANA BAYOU FLAMES
33 LOUISIANA BALLSTARS ELITE
34 HOOPMATICS

35 DESOTO WILDCATS

36 RYTES WARRIORS BLACK
37 ASCENSION JAGUARS 13U

As of 6/20/09 3:16pm

Registration Time
9:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:04 A.M.
9:04 AM.
9:08 A.M.
9:08 A.M.
9:12 A M.
9:12 A M.
9:16 A.M.
9:16 A.M.
9:20 AM.
9:20 AM.
9:24 A M.
9:24 A M.
9:28 A.M.
9:28 A.M.
9:32 AM.
9:32 A M.
9:36 A.M.
9:36 A.M.
9:40 AM.
9:40 A.M.
9:44 AM.
9:44 AM.
9:48 A.M.
9:48 A.M.
9:52 A.M.
9:52 A.M.
9:56 A.M.
9:56 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:04 A.M.
10:08 A.M.
10:12 A.M.
10:16 A.M.
10:20 A.M.

Location

WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S

WOODDALE H.S.

WOODDALE H.S

WOODDALE H.S.

WOODDALE H.S

(1 Hour Practice)
Practice Time
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

Location

AMERICAN WAY
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CARVER

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NCC

NIKE

NIKE

RIDGEWAY HIGH
RIDGEWAY HIGH
SWCC

SWCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CARVER

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY HIGH



38 HOUSTON SELECT2014

39 TENNESSEE TIGERS

40 TEAM BAMA

41 SOUTHEAST ELITE 2014

42 NORTH ALABAMA CRUSADERS
43 KNOX SHOX

44 BRENTWOOD BANDITS

45 COLUMBIA SLAMMERS

46 COLUMBIA HOYAS

47 TEAM TAKEOVER

48 FUTURE PLAYERS ORGANIZATION
49 FAIRFAX STARS 13 GOLD

50 D.C. WARRIORS YOUTH BASKETBALL, INC.

51 CLASSICS-FUSION

52 NORTHWEST PANTHERS

53 EMERALD CITY PIONEERS
54 SAN FRANCISCO REBELS

55 TULSA BULLDOGS

56 OKLAHOMA MAGIC

57 ANTIOCH SAINTS

58 OHIO BASKETBALL CLUB

59 MBA/TEAM PITTBULL

60 CINCINNATI LAKERS

61 ALL OHIO RED

62 NJABC KING STREET KINGS
63 TEAM NJ ABC

64 MABC BENGALS (BLACK)

65 BAY STATE JAGUARS ELITE
66 WILSON BLUE DEVILS

67 UNITED STARS

68 UBA

69 QUEEN CITY BALLERS

70 FOREST CITY HEAT

71 KANSAS CITY SUPERSONICS
72 KANSAS PLAYERS

73 WESTCHESTER HAWKS

74 NEW YORK GAUCHOS

75 JUICE ALL-STARS/L.l. TROTTERS
76 TEAM PRIDE

77 TEAM DETROIT

78 FIST

79 TEAMMELO

80 MT. ROYAL/BALTIMORE ELITE

As of 6/20/09 3:16pm

10:24 A.M.
10:28 A.M.
10:32 A.M.
10:36 A.M.
10:40 A.M.
10:44 A.M.
10:48 A.M.
10:52 A.M.
10:56 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:04 A.M.
11:08 A.M.
11:12 A.M.
11:16 A.M.
11:20 A.M.
11:24 A.M.
11:28 A.M.
11:32 A.M.
11:36 A.M.
11:40 AM.
11:44 A M.
11:48 A.M.
11:52 A.M.
11:56 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:04 P.M.
12:08 P.M.
12:12 P.M.
12:16 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:24 P.M.
12:28 P.M.
12:32 P.M.
12:36 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:44 P.M.
12:48 P.M.
12:52 P.M.
12:56 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
1:04 P.M.
1:08 P.M.
1:12 P.M.

WOODDALE H.S.

WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
11:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

SWCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY HIGH
SWCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY HIGH
WOODDALE HIGH
BISHOP BYRNE
AMERICAN WAY
AMERICAN WAY
CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
RIDGEWAY HIGH
WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY HIGH



81 YOUTH INTERLOCK

82 TEAM NELSON

83 TEAM KOBE

84 PHILLY SELECT

85 PERKASIE KNIGHTS13U

86 NORTHERN KENTUCKY TAR HEELS

87 KY ELITE

88 TEAM 30ONE7

89 MEANSTREETS

90 INDYBLAZE

91 INDY ICE

92 INDIANA ELITE ATTACK
93 HOUSTON HOOPS WHITE

94 TEAM RIM ROCKERS OF COLLEGE PARK

95 SOUTHERN KINGS
96 GT STARS
97 GEORGIA STARS - HD13U
98 GEORGIA BLAZERS
99 GA FASTBREAK-BLACK
100 TEAM STAT 13U
101 TAMPA BAY WARRIORS
102 SOYSA ORLANDO SUNS
103 FLORIDA STORM
104 FLORIDA SELECT BASKETBALL
105 FLORIDA FIRE
106 NEW LIFE ALLSTARS
107 MEMPHIS BULLS
108 MEMPHIS FCA WAR EAGLES
109 GERMANTOWN RAZORBACKS
110 MEMPHIS WILDCATS
111 CINCINNATI ROYALS
112 EAST COAST ELITE

As of 6/20/09 3:16pm

1:16 P.M.
1:20 P.M.
1:24 P.M.
1:28 P.M.
1:32 P.M.
1:36 P.M.
1:40 P.M.
1:44 P.M.
1:48 P.M.
1:52 P.M.
1:56 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
2:04 P.M.
2:08 P.M.
2:12 P.M.
2:16 P.M.
2:20 P.M.
2:24 P.M.
2:28 P.M.
2:32 P.M.
2:36 P.M.
2:40 P.M.
2:44 P.M.
2:48 P.M.
2:52 P.M.
2:56 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:04 P.M.

3:08 P.M

3:12 P.M.
3:16 P.M.
3:20 P.M.

WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM

KEY:

SWCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY HIGH
SWCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY HIGH
SWCC

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

SWCC - Southwest Community Center
NCC - Neighborhood Christan Center
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