13U Division I Boys Basketball
2009 National Championship
Registration and Practice Schedule

13U Division I Boys Basketball			(1 Hour Practice)	
Team	Registration Time	Location	Practice Time	Location
1 BREVARD LAKERS	9:00 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	AMERICAN WAY
2 WHEELING RAIDERS	9:00 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	AMERICAN WAY
3 AMES TIGERS	9:04 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	BISHOP BYRNE
4 WEST VIRGINIA WILDCATS	9:04 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	BISHOP BYRNE
5 SOUTH FLORIDA ALL STARS	9:08 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	CARVER
6 WISCONSIN SCHOLARS	9:08 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	CARVER
7 HOLLYWOOD BUCCANEERS	9:12 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	CENTRAL
8 RAY ALLEN SELECT	9:12 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	CENTRAL
9 MIDDLE GEORGIA BLAZE	9:16 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	HORN LAKE
10 PLAYGROUND ELITE	9:16 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	HORN LAKE
11 BGCNH BLAZERS	9:20 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
12 MILWAUKEE TITANS	9:20 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
13 RISING STARS 13U GOLD	9:24 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	NCC
14 DTA RUNNING REBELS	9:24 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	NCC
15 IL. WOLVERINES 13U	9:28 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	NIKE
16 TEAM RICHMOND	9:28 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	NIKE
17 IBA SELECT 2014	9:32 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	RIDGEWAY HIGH
18 TEXAS SELECT 2014	9:32 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	RIDGEWAY HIGH
19 CHICAGO SELECT	9:36 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	SWCC
20 ARLINGTON ASTROS ELITE	9:36 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	SWCC
21 ARIZONA STARS	9:40 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
22 SO CAL TIGERS	9:40 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
23 NOLAN RICHARDSON ARKANSAS MUSTANGS	9:44 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	WOODDALE HIGH
24 ARC GORILLAS	9:44 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	12:00PM	WOODDALE HIGH
25 ARKANSAS SAINT	9:48 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	AMERICAN WAY
26 NORTHEAST MISSISSIPPI BALLERZ	9:48 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	AMERICAN WAY
27 ARKANSAS HAWKS	9:52 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	BISHOP BYRNE
28 NEW ORLEANS SELECT	9:52 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	BISHOP BYRNE
29 NEW ORLEANS ELITE	9:56 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	CARVER
30 MBA HOOPS ELITE	9:56 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	CARVER
31 LOUISIANA FIRE ELITE	10:00 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	CENTRAL
32 LOUISIANA BAYOU FLAMES	10:00 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	CENTRAL
33 LOUISIANA BALLSTARS ELITE	10:04 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	HORN LAKE
34 HOOPMATICS	10:08 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
35 DESOTO WILDCATS	10:12 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	NCC
36 RYTES WARRIORS BLACK	10:16 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	NIKE
37 ASCENSION JAGUARS 13U	10:20 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	RIDGEWAY HIGH

38 HOUSTON SELECT2014	10:24 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	SWCC
39 TENNESSEE TIGERS	10:28 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
40 TEAM BAMA	10:32 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	1:00PM	WOODDALE HIGH
41 SOUTHEAST ELITE 2014	10:36 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	AMERICAN WAY
42 NORTH ALABAMA CRUSADERS	10:40 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	BISHOP BYRNE
43 KNOX SHOX	10:44 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	CARVER
44 BRENTWOOD BANDITS	10:48 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	CENTRAL
45 COLUMBIA SLAMMERS	10:52 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	HORN LAKE
46 COLUMBIA HOYAS	10:56 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
47 TEAM TAKEOVER	11:00 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	NCC
48 FUTURE PLAYERS ORGANIZATION	11:04 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	NIKE
49 FAIRFAX STARS 13 GOLD	11:08 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	RIDGEWAY HIGH
50 D.C. WARRIORS YOUTH BASKETBALL, INC.	11:12 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	SWCC
51 CLASSICS-FUSION	11:16 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
52 NORTHWEST PANTHERS	11:20 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	2:00PM	WOODDALE HIGH
53 EMERALD CITY PIONEERS	11:24 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	AMERICAN WAY
54 SAN FRANCISCO REBELS	11:28 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	BISHOP BYRNE
55 TULSA BULLDOGS	11:32 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	CARVER
56 OKLAHOMA MAGIC	11:36 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	CENTRAL
57 ANTIOCH SAINTS	11:40 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	HORN LAKE
58 OHIO BASKETBALL CLUB	11:44 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
59 MBA/TEAM PITTBULL	11:48 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	NCC
60 CINCINNATI LAKERS	11:52 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	NIKE
61 ALL OHIO RED	11:56 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	RIDGEWAY HIGH
62 NJABC KING STREET KINGS	12:00 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	WOODDALE HIGH
63 TEAM NJ ABC	12:04 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	BISHOP BYRNE
64 MABC BENGALS (BLACK)	12:08 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	AMERICAN WAY
65 BAY STATE JAGUARS ELITE	12:12 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	8:00AM	AMERICAN WAY
66 WILSON BLUE DEVILS	12:16 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	8:00AM	CENTRAL
67 UNITED STARS	12:20 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	8:00AM	HORN LAKE
68 UBA	12:24 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	8:00AM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
69 QUEEN CITY BALLERS	12:28 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	8:00AM	RIDGEWAY HIGH
70 FOREST CITY HEAT	12:32 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	8:00AM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
71 KANSAS CITY SUPERSONICS	12:36 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	8:00AM	WOODDALE HIGH
72 KANSAS PLAYERS	12:40 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	AMERICAN WAY
73 WESTCHESTER HAWKS	12:44 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	BISHOP BYRNE
74 NEW YORK GAUCHOS	12:48 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	CARVER
75 JUICE ALL-STARS/L.I. TROTTERS	12:52 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	CENTRAL
76 TEAM PRIDE	12:56 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	HORN LAKE
77 TEAM DETROIT	1:00 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
78 FIST	1:04 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	NCC
79 TEAMMELO	1:08 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	NIKE
80 MT. ROYAL/BALTIMORE ELITE	1:12 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	RIDGEWAY HIGH

81 YOUTH INTERLOCK	1:16 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	SWCC
82 TEAM NELSON	1:20 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
83 TEAM KOBE	1:24 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	9:00AM	WOODDALE HIGH
84 PHILLY SELECT	1:28 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	AMERICAN WAY
85 PERKASIE KNIGHTS13U	1:32 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	BISHOP BYRNE
86 NORTHERN KENTUCKY TAR HEELS	1:36 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	CARVER
87 KY ELITE	1:40 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	CENTRAL
88 TEAM 3ONE7	1:44 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	HORN LAKE
89 MEANSTREETS	1:48 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
90 INDYBLAZE	1:52 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	NCC
91 INDY ICE	1:56 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	NIKE
92 INDIANA ELITE ATTACK	2:00 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	RIDGEWAY HIGH
93 HOUSTON HOOPS WHITE	2:04 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	SWCC
94 TEAM RIM ROCKERS OF COLLEGE PARK	2:08 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
95 SOUTHERN KINGS	2:12 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	10:00AM	WOODDALE HIGH
96 GT STARS	2:16 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	AMERICAN WAY
97 GEORGIA STARS - HD13U	2:20 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	BISHOP BYRNE
98 GEORGIA BLAZERS	2:24 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	CARVER
99 GA FASTBREAK-BLACK	2:28 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	CENTRAL
100 TEAM STAT 13U	2:32 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	HORN LAKE
101 TAMPA BAY WARRIORS	2:36 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
102 SOYSA ORLANDO SUNS	2:40 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	NCC
103 FLORIDA STORM	2:44 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	NIKE
104 FLORIDA SELECT BASKETBALL	2:48 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	RIDGEWAY HIGH
105 FLORIDA FIRE	2:52 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	11:00AM	SWCC
106 NEW LIFE ALLSTARS	2:56 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE
107 MEMPHIS BULLS	3:00 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE
108 MEMPHIS FCA WAR EAGLES	3:04 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE
109 GERMANTOWN RAZORBACKS	3:08 P.M	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE
110 MEMPHIS WILDCATS	3:12 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE
111 CINCINNATI ROYALS	3:16 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE
112 EAST COAST ELITE	3:20 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE

KEY:

SWCC - Southwest Community Center NCC - Neighborhood Christan Center